Model No Capacity(ML)  Model No Capacity(ML)
SGAL15 15ML SGAH15 15ML
SGAL18 18ML SGAH18 18ML
SGAL25 25ML SGAH20 20ML
SGAL30 30ML SGAH25 25ML
SGAL40 40ML SGAH30 30ML
SGAL45 45ML SGAH40 40ML
SGAL50 50L SGAH45 45ML
SGAH50 50L
Model No Capactity (ML) Model No Capactity(ML)
SGB30 30ML SGC20 20ML
SGB40 40ML SGC40 40ML
SGB50 50ML SGC60 60ML
SGB70 70ML SGC80 80ML
SGB100 100ML SGC100 100ML
SGB125 125ML SGC120 120ML
SGB150 150ML SGC150 150ML
SGB200 200ML SGC200 200ML
SGB250 250ML SGC250 250ML
SGB300 300ML SGC300 300ML
SGB400 400ML
SGB500 600ML
SGB700 700ML
SGB1000 1000ML
Crucible with lid low form ,Glazed Crucible with lid high form glazed
Basin with Handle Buchner filter funnel
Porcelain ware 1
Model No Capacity(ML)  Model No Diam（mm)
SGBW15 15ML SGDM60 60mm
SGBW35 35ML SGDM80 80mm
SGBW40 40ML SGDM90 90mm
SGBW50 50ML SGDM100 100mm
SGBW60 60ML SGDM130 130mm
SGBW75 75ML SGDM160 160mm
SGBW100 100ML SGDM216 216mm
SGBW115 115ML SGDM254 254mm
SGBW125 125ML SGDM305 305mm
SGBW145 145ML
SGBW150 150ML
SGBW160 160ML
SGBW180 180ML
SGBW200 200ML
SGBW225 225ML Model no Diam
SGBW250 250ML SGDA60 60mm
SGDA80 80mm
SGDA90 90mm
SGDA130 130mm
SGDA150 150mm
SGDA160 160mm
Model No Size
SGF02 L56XW28XT8
SGF04 L56XW54XT10 Model No Size (mm)
SGF06 L56XW54XT11 SGE6 L160XW100XH40
SGF12 L115XW90XT12 SGE9 L160XW150XH40
Alumina Mortar with Pestle
Crucible Shelf
Porcelain ware 2
Porcelain Mortar with Pestle Evaporationg Dish
Spotting plates